01
Ceiling recessed downlight
Combolite Series
Reflector
Technical Parameters:
Name Parameters

Dimmability: Dimmable Optional
Weight: 1.5KG
Ordering Information:
Power CRI Beam Angle Luminous CCT Housing Part Number
30W >80 60° 3110 lm 3000K BL192-30W-830-W-60
3260 lm 4000K BL192-30W-840-W-60
>90 60° 2740 lm 3000K BL192-30W-930-W-60
2890 lm 4000K BL192-30W-940-W-60
40W >80 60° 4380 lm 3000K BL192-40W-830-W-60
4420 lm 4000K BL192-40W-840-W-60
>90 60° 3620 lm 3000K BL192-40W-930-W-60
3950 lm 4000K BL192-40W-940-W-60
BL19-30W/40W
White+ Gray
200-210